UNOFFICIAL COPY

Prepared By: LISA THOMAS	
ASSIG	NMENT OF MORTGAGE
Park Value Bassissat, the state Court builder of a he	1 marin 1 mari
19 West Jackson, Suite 210, Chicago, I	ortgage (herein "Assignor") whose address is L 60604 , does hereby gran
sell, assign, transfer and convey, unto Dime Mortgage	o, inc.
(herein "Assignee"), whose address is Executive Towner.	1431 Opus Place, Suite 210, Downers Grove, It. 60515
a certain Mortgage dated July 18, 1997	number and executed by Laura Miller, an unmarried person
to and in favor of Guaranteed Financial No. 15	age Service, Inc.
upon the following described property vituated in Coca	County, State of Illinois
846 WEST CORNELIA, CHICAGO, IL 60614	
	See Attached Legal Description Rider
	Mos
such Mortgage having been given to secure payment of Nin	ety Five Thousand and 00/100
Charles I have	Original Principal Amourts
	No. , at page tor as No.
of the Records of	County, State of, togeth
with the note(s) and obligations therein described and the n	noney due and to become due the con with interest, and all rights accrued or
accrue under such Mortgage.	τ_{c}
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assign	nce, its successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and conditio
of the above-described Mortgage.	$O_{\mathcal{K}_{\mathbf{a}}}$
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the trespersional Assista	for has executed this Assignment of Mortgage on July 18, 1997
in militad miletadi, ile dinemper nongi	of the executed this Assignment of Morigage on Ovizy 10, 1337
Witness (Print Name)	(Assignor) Guayanteed Financial Mortgage Service, Inc.
withess (Fritte (44the)	(Azzignor)
Witness (Print Name)	By: SEAN PY HENNESSY, VICE PRESIDENT
_	<i>'</i>
	AS ATTORNEY IN FACT
Committee of the contract of t	
Attest (Print Name)	ATTORNEYS' NATIONAL
Return to: The Dime Savings Bank of New	Wash pen
EAB Plaza, East Tower, 14th Uniondale, NY 11556-0124	

6364293

Page 1 of 2

Attn: Post Closing

23462002

Form 11770a IL Table Funded

UNOFFICIAL COPY 97663265

Seal: STATE OF The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 18th day of July, 1997 SEAN P. HENNESSY, VICE PRESIDENT **AS ATTORNEY IN FACT** Property of Cook County Clark's Office

6364293

UNOFFICIAL COPY7663265

3. The land referred to in this commitment is described as follows:

' unit 17 as delineated on survey of lots 22, 23 and 24 in block 3 in CANNELL'S SHEFFIELD AVENUE ADDITION A SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE BAST 102.9 FEET THEY SOF) IN THE COURT PARTITION OF THE NORTH 3/4 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHYAST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14. BAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT A TO DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP MADE BY BANK OF VIVENSWOOD AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED 12/6/75 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NO. 1765 RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AS DOCUMENT NO. 24728777; TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE PARCEL (EXCEPTING FROM THE PARCEL ALL THE PROPERTY AND SPACE COMPRISING ALL OF THE UNITS THEREOF AS DEFINED AND SAT FORTH ON SAID DECLARATION AND C/O/7/5 O/F/CO SURVEY).

FIN 14-20-406-046-1017